Name

Desirae Campos
Kaci Pike

Amaris Ward
Kailiyana Bigayan
Jillian Modie
Elaina Doliboa
Sabrina Acevedo
Latifah A Mori
Lyberti David
Savannah Gunderson
Jordan Hooker
Christina Mohrman
Victoria Martinez
Annaleah Lek

Bria Laforest
Fatima Hernandez

LAKES LANCERS

Position
M
G/M
M/F
CM/D

2019 Junior Varsity Girls Soccer

Year
9
9
9
9
10
9
10

mletics

OO0

Head Coach
Miranda Ness

Assistants
Michael Pruitt

Volunteer
Steve Cunningham

Principal
Karen Mauer-Smith

Athletic Director
Scott Nordi

Manager
Diana Chan

Superintendent
Ron Banner

Superintendent
Doug Kernutt

Principal
Karen Mauer-Smith

Asst Principal
DeWayne Lindh
Tonya Simons
Michelle Gallow

Athletic Director
Scott Nordi




